
BCI BBQ Ride - LONG BCI BBQ Ride - LONG
Total = 38 Miles HILLY Total = 38 Miles HILLY

@ @
Miles Go Dist Miles Go Dist

0.0 R ROYCE 0.1 0.0 R ROYCE 0.1
0.1 R BEECH TREE 0.1 0.1 R BEECH TREE 0.1
0.2 R UNIVERSITY 1.3 0.2 R UNIVERSITY 1.3
1.5 R HARVARD 3.0 1.5 R HARVARD 3.0
4.5 L WARNER AVE 0.9 4.5 L WARNER AVE 0.9
5.4 R TUSTIN RANCH 4.4 5.4 R TUSTIN RANCH 4.4
9.8 R PORTOLA PKWY 1.3 9.8 R PORTOLA PKWY 1.3

11.1 L CULVER DR 0.7 11.1 L CULVER DR 0.7
11.8 to         / ORCHARD HILLS 1.2 11.8 to         / ORCHARD HILLS 1.2
13.0 L PORTOLA PKWY 1.9 13.0 L PORTOLA PKWY 1.9
14.9 R SAND CANYON AVE 2.9 14.9 R SAND CANYON AVE 2.9
17.8 L LAGUNA CYN/OAK CNY RD 2.0 17.8 L LAGUNA CYN/OAK CNY RD 2.0
19.8 R QUAIL HILL (Circle) 1.0 19.8 R QUAIL HILL (Circle) 1.0
20.8 3/4 SHADY CANYON (Circle) 0.8 20.8 3/4 SHADY CANYON (Circle) 0.8
21.6 X bushes to Shady Cnyn Trail 0.0 21.6 X bushes to Shady Cnyn Trail 0.0
21.6 L Shady Canyon Trail Path 2.5 21.6 L Shady Canyon Trail Path 2.5
24.1 R Exit Path at SUMMIT PARK 0.0 24.1 R Exit Path at SUMMIT PARK 0.0
24.1 L SHADY CANYON DR 0.8 24.1 L SHADY CANYON DR 0.8
24.9 L BONITA CNYN / CULVER 1.4 24.9 L BONITA CNYN / CULVER 1.4
26.3 L PRAIRIE RD 0.1 26.3 L PRAIRIE RD 0.1
26.4 R FORD RD 0.1 26.4 R FORD RD 0.1
26.5 L SAN MIGUEL DR 0.4 26.5 L SAN MIGUEL DR 0.4
26.9 L SPY GLASS HILL RD 2.3 26.9 L SPY GLASS HILL RD 2.3
29.2 R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 0.0 29.2 R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 0.0
29.2 R MACARTHUR BLVD 1.7 29.2 R MACARTHUR BLVD 1.7
30.9 R BISON AVE 0.2 30.9 R BISON AVE 0.2
31.1 L BAYSWATER / RESIDENCIA 0.1 31.1 L BAYSWATER / RESIDENCIA 0.1
31.2 into Shopping Cntr 31.2 into Shopping Cntr

REST STOP:PANERA REST STOP:PANERA
BISON & MACARTHUR, NEWPORT BISON & MACARTHUR, NEWPORT

31.2 R BISON 0.1 31.2 R BISON 0.1
31.3 L MACARTHUR BLVD 0.5 31.3 L MACARTHUR BLVD 0.5
31.8 R FORD RD 0.8 31.8 R FORD RD 0.8
32.6 to EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 3.2 32.6 to EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 3.2
35.8 L HARVARD AVE 1.0 35.8 L HARVARD AVE 1.0
36.8 R MICHELSON 1.1 36.8 R MICHELSON 1.1
37.9 R ROYCE RD 0.1 37.9 R ROYCE RD 0.1
38.0 R UCP Gazebo for BBQ! 38.0 R UCP Gazebo for BBQ!
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